
W-SCBV-20T Series
W-SCBV-16Q Series

Specification
• Connection Standard: ISO 228-1, GB/T 7307(DN15-50)
                                      EN 1092-2, GB/T17241.6(DN50-150)
• Closing Differential Pressure: 600KPa
• Leakage Rate: ≤0.01%Kvs
• Power: 24VAC/24VDC
• Protection Level: Actuator IP67
                              Energy Meter IP65(Thread), IP67(Flange)
• Working Medium: Hot and cold water,≤50% ethyl/propylene
                               glycol solution

Material 

Product Type

Type Size Flow Range
（m³/h）

Cooling Energy(kW) Heating Energy(kW)

W-SCBV2015S2X-20T
W-SCBV2020S2X -20T
W-SCBV2025S2X -20T
W-SCBV2032S2X -20T
W-SCBV2040S2X -20T
W-SCBV2050S2X -20T
W-SCBV2050S2X -16Q
W-SCBV2065S2X -16Q
W-SCBV2080S2X -16Q
W-SCBV2100S2X -16Q
W-SCBV2125S2X -16Q
W-SCBV2150S2X -16Q

DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DN50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150

0.3 ~ 1.0
0.6 ~ 2.1
1.1 ~ 3.5
1.8 ~ 6.0
3.3 ~ 11.0
4.5 ~ 15.0
5.7~ 19.0
9.8 ~ 32.5
16.5 ~ 55.0
24.0 ~ 80.0
30.0 ~ 100.0
45.0 ~ 150.0

∆T 5K
5.8
12.2
20.3
34.9
64.0
87.2
110.5
189.0
319.8
465.1
581.4
872.1

∆T 6K
7.0
14.7
24.4
41.9
76.7
104.7
132.6
226.7
383.7
558.1
697.7
1046.5

∆T 7K
8.1
17.1
28.5
48.8
89.5
122.1
154.7
264.5
447.7
651.2
814.0
1220.9

∆T 10K
11.6
24.4
40.7
69.8
127.9
174.4
220.9
377.9
639.5
930.2
1162.8
1744.2

∆T 15K
17.4
36.6
61.0
104.7
191.9
261.6
331.4
566.9
959.3
1395.3
1744.2
2616.3

Working Differential
Pressure（kPa）

25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300
25-300

Closing Differential
Pressure（kPa）

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

W-SCBV series intelligent control valves serves for fluid control 
applications such as central air conditioning,heating, water 
treatment, etc.It is a set of pressure-independent products integrated 
with energy meter, control ball valve and intelligent actuator.

• Integrated Bluetooth, analog signal, Modbus RTU and   
 BACnet MS/TP control
• Monitoring both on site and remotely
• Integrated multiple control modes
• High protection level

• Working Pressure: PN20 (DN15-50)
                                 PN16 (DN50-150)
• Temperature Range: 4℃~95℃

Features

W-SCBV series intelligent control valve, receives standard regulating 
signals (flowrate, energy，valve positon) from DDC or PLC by 
intelligent actuator, compares the measured value with the target 
value，after a series of advanced PID algorithm, the valve’s opening 
is adjusted in real-time, the pressure-independent control is realized.

Operating Principles

Pressure-Temperature

Coding Rules

W
SCBV
2      
Size
015-DN15：
040-DN40：
100-DN100：
S2X

Valve Working Pressure
Valve Body Material

20-PN20  16-PN16
T:Brass     Q:Ductile Iron

WATTS
Intelligent control valve
Two-way

020-DN20
050-DN50
125-DN125
50Nm Intelligent
Actuator

025-DN25： 032-DN32
065-DN65： 080-DN80
150-DN150：

W- SCBV 2 015 S2X- 20 T

W-SCBV-20T/16Q-EN-202203

Watts reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials 
without prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Watts 
products previously or subsequently sold. 

Material

Brass
(DN15-50)

DI
(DN50-150)

Body Seat Ball Stem O-Ring

PTFE NBR

Brass
(DN15-25)

Stainless Steel
(DN32-150)

Brass
(DN15-25)

Stainless Steel
(DN32-150)

Compontent

Size：DN15-DN150

Intelligent Control Valve



Wiring Diagram：

Installation Dimensions

Size
Dimension
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Watts reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials 
without prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Watts 
products previously or subsequently sold. 

Optional

Pressure Sensor

Return

GND ADC2 GND ADC1  B2 A2 B1

Supply

User OperationFacory
Prewired

Energy
Meter RS485

OUT Power

Ground

Junction Box

Inner

AC24V/DC24V
IN

A1 GND

OUT1

1K

M

cls ols

OUT2

Intelligent Actuator

V+ V-

DAC1GND AT+

H1
(mm)

H2
(mm)Size

Dimension

W-SCBV-20T/16Q-EN-202203


